
THURSDAY, APRIL 10
TIME

P L E A S E  N O T E :  S C H E D U L E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E .  P L E A S E  V I S I T  T C M . C O M / F E S T I V A L  T O  G E T  U P - T O - D AT E  S C H E D U L E  I N F O R M AT I O N .

FILM SCREENING EVENTS & PRESENTATIONS TBA DISCUSSION IN ATTENDANCE * Times are approximate. Schedule is subject to change.

CLUB TCM 
at the Roosevelt Hotel

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 1

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 4

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 6

EGYPTIAN
THEATRE

OTHER 
VENUES

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM 
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM
1:30 AM 

TCL CHINESE
IMAX

DISCUSSION WHAT EVER HAPPENED TO 
BABY JANE?

6:30PM 
     Charles Busch

5TH AVENUE GIRL

7:00PM 
     

CHEAPER BY THE DOZEN

7:15PM 

JOHNNY GUITAR

10:00PM 
     Michael Schlesinger

BACHELOR MOTHER

9:30PM 

     Greg Proops

THE HEIRESS

9:45PM 

DISCUSSION

OKLAHOMA!
6:30PM

     Shirley Jones
AMERICAN GRAFFITI
Poolside 
7:30PM
     Candy Clark, Bo Hopkins, 
Paul Le Mat

Club TCM Opens 5:00 PM
Closes at Midnight

Schedule Last Updated 03.31.14

MEET TCM: SPECIAL 
EDITION AT THE 
EGYPTIAN THEATRE
2:00PM

SONS OF GODS AND 
MONSTERS
The Hollywood Museum
3:30PM  
     Joe Dante, Rick BakerWELCOME PARTY/TCM AT 

20 EXHIBIT
The Hollywood Roosevelt
5:00PM



FRIDAY, APRIL 11
TIME

P L E A S E  N O T E :  S C H E D U L E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E .  P L E A S E  V I S I T  T C M . C O M / F E S T I V A L  T O  G E T  U P - T O - D AT E  S C H E D U L E  I N F O R M AT I O N .

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM 
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM
1:30 AM 

CLUB TCM 
at the Roosevelt Hotel

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 1

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 4

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 6

EGYPTIAN
THEATRE

OTHER 
VENUES

TCL CHINESE
IMAX

FILM SCREENING EVENTS & PRESENTATIONS TBA DISCUSSION IN ATTENDANCE * Times are approximate. Schedule is subject to change.

Club TCM Opens 12:00 PM
Closes at Midnight

CHARLTON HESTON 
POSTAGE STAMP 
DEDICATION CEREMONY
10:00AM

A CONVERSATION WITH CARL 
DAVIS
The Hollywood Roosevelt
12:30PM      Carl Davis, Jon 
Burlingame

ASK ROBERT, WITH TCM 
HOST ROBERT OSBORNE
The Montalban Theatre
2:00PM
    Robert Osborne

A CONVERSATION WITH 
RICHARD DREYFUSS
The Hollywood Roosevelt
2:00PM        Richard Dreyfuss, 
Illeana Douglas

A CONVERSATION WITH 
WILLIAM FRIEDKIN
The Hollywood Roosevelt
4:00PM         William Friedkin, 
Eddie Muller

A CONVERSATION WITH 
QUINCY JONES
The Hollywood Roosevelt
6:00PM           Quincy Jones, 
Leonard Maltin

TOUCH OF EVIL
12:00PM
     Fraser Heston

EAST OF EDEN
9:00AM 
    Scott Feinberg

THE THIN MAN
9:00AM

ZULU
11:45AM 
    Alex Trebek

INVASION OF THE BODY 
SNATCHERS
3:15PM

     Joe Dante

WHY WORRY?
7:15PM

     Suzanne Lloyd, Carl Davis

MAKE WAY FOR TOMORROW
12:30PM 

    Dennis Bartok

THE LION IN WINTER
5:45PM   
    Michael Pogorzelski

ON APPROVAL
9:45AM
     Jeffrey Vance

DOUBLE INDEMNITY
6:00PM

ALICE DOESN’T LIVE HERE 
ANYMORE
3:00PM
     Allison Anders

IMITATION OF LIFE
6:15PM 
     Donald Bogle

THE INNOCENTS
9:00PM

ERASERHEAD
12:00AM 
     Patton Oswalt

THE MUSIC MAN
Poolside
8:00PM

STAGECOACH
9:15AM
     Nancy Schoenberger

A MATTER OF LIFE
AND DEATH
3:00PM

    Thelma Schoonmaker

THE BEST YEARS OF 
OUR LIVES
8:45PM 
    Eddie Muller

EMPLOYEES’ ENTRANCE
9:15PM

    Bruce Goldstein

Schedule Last Updated 03.31.14

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION
MEET ME IN ST. LOUIS
3:00PM

     Margaret O’Brien

THE ITALIAN JOB
9:30PM

     Quincy Jones

BLAZING SADDLES
9:00PM

     Mel Brooks

MY SISTER EILEEN 
3:15PM

    Lance Brisson

GREY GARDENS
12:00PM 

    Albert Maysles, Michael 
Pogorzelski

PAPER MOON
6:00PM 
     

THE WORLD OF HENRY ORI-
ENT 
12:15PM 
     Paula Prentiss, 
     Merrie Spaeth

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION



SATURDAY, APRIL 12
TIME

P L E A S E  N O T E :  S C H E D U L E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E .  P L E A S E  V I S I T  T C M . C O M / F E S T I V A L  T O  G E T  U P - T O - D AT E  S C H E D U L E  I N F O R M AT I O N .

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM 
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM
1:30 AM 

CLUB TCM 
at the Roosevelt Hotel

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 1

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 4

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 6

EGYPTIAN
THEATRE

OTHER 
VENUES

TCL CHINESE
IMAX

FILM SCREENING EVENTS & PRESENTATIONS TBA DISCUSSION IN ATTENDANCE * Times are approximate. Schedule is subject to change.

Club TCM Opens 12:00 PM
Closes at Midnight

HANDPRINT CEREMONY 
WITH JERRY LEWIS
10:00AM
    Jerry Lewis 

THE FAMILY BUSINESS: 
A TRIBUTE TO HUBLEY 
ANIMATION
3:00PM
    Leonard Maltin 

SORCERER 
9:15PM
    William Friedkin

I NEVER SANG FOR MY 
FATHER 
9:15AM
    Illeana Douglas

THE GOOD, THE BAD AND
THE UGLY
2:00PM

CITY LIGHTS
9:15AM
     Jason Lee

FATHER OF THE BRIDE
9:00AM

MR. DEEDS GOES TO TOWN
11:45AM

STELLA DALLAS
9:00AM

THE JUNGLE BOOK
El Capitan
9:00AM

HANNAH AND HER SISTERS
11:45AM

I REMEMBER MAMA
11:45AM
    Richard Corliss

STORMY WEATHER
2:45PM

     Donald Bogle, Bruce 
Goldstein

THE GODFATHER PART II
5:30PM

THE STRANGER’S RETURN
5:30PM WRITTEN ON THE WIND

6:00PM 
    Gregg Kilday 

THE NAKED CITY
9:30PM
    Tiffany Vazquez

THE MUPPET MOVIE
Poolside
8:00PM
     Bill Hader

THE WOMEN
El Capitan
9:30PM
     Anna Kendrick

FREAKS
12:00AM
    Dana Gould

HAT CHECK GIRL
8:00PM
     Katie Trainor, Anne Morra

HER SISTER’S SECRET
10:00PM
    Arianne Ulmer Cipes, 
Jan-Christopher Horak

THIS IS SPINAL TAP
9:45PM

Schedule Last Updated 03.31.14

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

A HARD DAY’S NIGHT
6:30PM

     Alec Baldwin, Don Was   

THE GOODBYE GIRL
3:00PM

     Richard Dreyfuss   

BELL, BOOK AND CANDLE
6:15PM

     Kim Novak   

THE PAWNBROKER
9:15PM

     Quincy Jones   

MARY POPPINS
El Capitan
11:30AM

     Richard Sherman   

HOW GREEN WAS MY VALLEY
El Capitan
3:00PM

     Maureen O’Hara   

THE NUTTY PROFESSOR
El Capitan

6:15PM               Jerry Lewis
   

GODZILLA: THE JAPANESE 
ORIGINAL
11:45PM   

     Gareth Edwards, Eddy Von 
Mueller, Bruce Goldstein

THE GREAT GATSBY
3:30PM 
    David Ladd  

MOM AND THE MOVIES: 
A CONVERSATION WITH 
RICHARD CORLISS
The Hollywood Roosevelt
12:30PM          Richard Corliss

A CONVERSATION WITH THELMA 
SCHOONMAKER
The Hollywood Roosevelt
2:30PM     
     Thelma Schoonmaker, Cari 
Beauchamp

HOLLYWOOD HOME MOVIES: 
TREASURES FROM THE 
ACADEMY FILM ARCHIVES
The Hollywood Roosevelt
4:30PM       Randy 
Haberkamp, Lynn Kirste
A CONVERSATION WITH RICH-
ARD SHERMAN
The Hollywood Roosevelt
6:30PM       Richard Sherman,    
Leonard Maltin

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSIONDISCUSSION

DISCUSSION



SUNDAY, APRIL 13
TIME

P L E A S E  N O T E :  S C H E D U L E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E .  P L E A S E  V I S I T  T C M . C O M / F E S T I V A L  T O  G E T  U P - T O - D AT E  S C H E D U L E  I N F O R M AT I O N .

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM 
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM
1:30 AM 

CLUB TCM 
at the Roosevelt Hotel

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 1

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 4

CHINESE
MULTIPLEX 6

EGYPTIAN
THEATRE

OTHER 
VENUES

TCL CHINESE
IMAX

FILM SCREENING EVENTS & PRESENTATIONS TBA DISCUSSION IN ATTENDANCE * Times are approximate. Schedule is subject to change.

Club TCM Opens 12:00 PM
Closes at Midnight

DISCUSSION

ACADEMY CONVERSATIONS: 
THE ADVENTURES OF ROBIN 
HOOD
9:15AM

     Craig Barron, Ben Burtt   

THE LODGER
7:30PM

     The Mont Alto Motion 
Picture Orchestra  

Schedule Last Updated 03.31.14

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF
9:15AM

    Norman Jewison, John Wil-

liams, Lynn Stalmaster

TOKYO STORY
9:15AM

SUNDAY IN NEW YORK
10:00AM

EASTER PARADE
4:15PM

     John Fricke

HOBSON’S CHOICE
7:15PM

A TRIBUTE TO MICKEY 
ROONEY: NATIONAL VELVET

5TH AVENUE GIRL
12:00PM

       Cari Beauchamp

ON APPROVAL
2:00PM

     Jeffrey Vance

EMPLOYEES’ ENTRANCE
4:30PM

THE GREAT GATSBY
7:00PM

THE QUIET MAN
4:30PM

     Nancy Schoenberger

CAT ON A HOT TIN ROOF
12:45PM

THE LADY FROM SHANGHAI
7:30PM

GONE WITH THE WIND
1:30PM

THE WIZARD OF OZ
7:30PM

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

MR. HOLLAND’S OPUS
12:45PM

     Richard Dreyfuss   

BEST BOY
1:00PM

     Ira Wohl   

JUDY GARLAND: 
A LEGENDARY FILM CAREER
The Hollywood Roosevelt
12:30PM

     John Fricke

20 YEARS OF TCM ON-AIR
The Hollywood Roosevelt
3:00PM

OFFICIAL CLOSING
NIGHT PARTY
The Hollywood Roosevelt
9:00PM

CLASSIC MOVIE MEMO-
RABILIA APPRAISALS BY 
BONHAMS
Lobby
10:00AM

LIVE FROM THE TCM 
CLASSIC FILM FESTIVAL
The Montalbán Theatre
1:00PM

DISCUSSION

THE HEART IS A LONELY 
HUNTER
3:45PM

    Alan Arkin   


