TIME	TCL CHINESE IMAX	EGYPTIAN Theatre	CHINESE Multiplex 1	CHINESE Multiplex 4	CHINESE MULTIPLEX 6	CLUB TCM at the Roosevelt Hotel	OTHER VENUES
3:00 AM						Club TCM Opens 5:00 PM	
3:30 AM						Closes at Midnight	
9:00 AM							
9:30 AM							
0:00 AM							
D:30 AM							
1:00 AM							
1:30 AM							
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM							
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM		MEET TCM: SPECIAL					
2:30 PM		EDITION AT THE EGYPTIAN THEATRE					
3:00 PM		2:00PM					
3:30 PM							SONS OF GODS AND
4:00 PM							MONSTERS
4:30 PM							The Hollywood Museum 3:30PM
5:00 PM						WELCOME PARTY/TCM AT	
5:30 PM						20 EXHIBIT	
6:00 PM						The Hollywood Roosevelt 5:00PM	
6:30 PM	DISCUSSION		WHAT EVER HAPPENED TO				
7:00 PM	OKLAHOMA!		BABY JANE?	5TH AVENUE GIRL			
7:30 PM	6:30PM		6:30PM ♣ Charles Busch	7:00PM	CHEAPER BY THE DOZEN	DISCUSSION	
3:00 PM	A Shirley Jones		— Charles Busch		7:15PM	AMERICAN GRAFFITI	
3:30 PM						Poolside	
9:00 PM						7:30PM Candy Clark, Bo Hopkins,	
9:30 PM				BACHELOR MOTHER		Paul Le Mat	
0:00 PM			JOHNNY GUITAR	9:30PM	THE HEIRESS		
0:30 PM			10:00PM	♣ Greg Proops	9:45PM		
1:00 PM			Michael Schlesinger				
1:30 PM							
2:00 AM							
2:30 AM							
1:00 AM							
1:30 AM							

TIME	TCL CHINESE IMAX	EGYPTIAN THEATRE	CHINESE Multiplex 1	CHINESE MULTIPLEX 4	CHINESE MULTIPLEX 6	CLUB TCM at the Roosevelt Hotel	OTHER Venues
8:00 AM						Club TCM Opens 12:00 PM	
3:30 AM						Closes at Midnight	
9:00 AM		THE THIN MAN 9:00AM	EAST OF EDEN 9:00AM		STAGECOACH		
9:30 AM		9:UUAIVI	Scott Feinberg	ON APPROVAL	9:15AM		
0:00 AM	CHARLTON HESTON POSTAGE STAMP			9:45AM	A Nancy Schoenberger		
0:30 AM	DEDICATION CEREMONY			♣ Jeffrey Vance			
1:00 AM	10:00AM						
1:30 AM		ZULU					
2:00 PM	TOUCH OF EVIL	11:45AM	DISCUSSION		DISCUSSION		
2:30 PM	12:00PM  Braser Heston	Alex Trebek	GREY GARDENS 12:00PM	MAKE WAY FOR TOMORROW	THE WORLD OF HENRY ORI-	A CONVERSATION WITH CARL DAVIS	
1:00 PM	- Tracor Fronton		♣ Albert Maysles, Michael	12:30PM ♣ Dennis Bartok	ENT	The Hollywood Roosevelt	
1:30 PM			Pogorzelski	Definis Dartok	<b>12:15PM ♣</b> Paula Prentiss,	<b>12:30PM </b> Carl Davis, Jon Burlingame	
2:00 PM			DISCUSSION		Merrie Spaeth	A CONVERSATION WITH	ASK ROBERT, WITH TCM
2:30 PM						RICHARD DREYFUSS The Hollywood Roosevelt	HOST ROBERT OSBORNI The Montalban Theatre
3:00 PM	DISCUSSION	WILL DODY	A MATTER OF LIFE	- Progression	ALICE DOESN'T LIVE HERE	2:00PM A Richard Dreyfuss,	2:00PM
3:30 PM	MEET ME IN ST. LOUIS	SNATCHERS 3:00PM	AND DEATH	DISCUSSION	ANYMORE  3:00PM  Allison Anders	Illeana Douglas	Robert Osborne
4:00 PM	3:00PM		♣ Thelma Schoonmaker	MY SISTER EILEEN 3:15PM		A CONVERSATION WITH WILLIAM FRIEDKIN The Hollywood Roosevelt	
4:30 PM	Margaret O'Brien	♣ Joe Dante	Lance Brisson				
5:00 PM						<b>4:00PM</b> ♣ William Friedkin,	
5:30 PM						Eddie Muller	
6:00 PM	DOUBLE INDEMNITY		PAPER MOON 6:00PM	THE LION IN WINTER  5:45PM  ♣ Michael Pogorzelski	IMITATION OF LIFE 6:15PM	A CONVERSATION WITH QUINCY JONES The Hollywood Roosevelt	
6:30 PM	6:00PM						
7:00 PM					■ Donald Bogle	<b>6:00PM</b> ♣ Quincy Jones,	
7:30 PM		DISCUSSION				Leonard Maltin	
8:00 PM		WHY WORRY? 7:15PM				THE MUSIC MAN	
8:30 PM		Suzanne Lloyd, Carl Davis				Poolside	
9:00 PM	DISCUSSION	ouzanno Lioya, Gan Davis	DISCUSSION		THE INNOCENTS	8:00PM	
9:30 PM	BLAZING SADDLES	DISCUSSION	THE BEST YEARS OF	EMPLOYEES' ENTRANCE	9:00PM		
0:00 PM	9:00PM	THE ITALIAN JOB	OUR LIVES 8:45PM	9:15PM			
0:30 PM	≜ Mel Brooks	9:30PM	≜ Eddie Muller	♣ Bruce Goldstein			
1:00 PM		♣ Quincy Jones					
1:30 PM							
2:00 AM					EDACEDHEAD		
					ERASERHEAD 12:00AM		
2:30 AM					♣ Patton Oswalt		
1:00 AM							

**™CM** CLASSIC FILM FESTIVAL **∷** 

## **SATURDAY, APRIL 12**

TIME	TCL CHINESE IMAX	EGYPTIAN Theatre	CHINESE MULTIPLEX 1	CHINESE Multiplex 4	CHINESE Multiplex 6	CLUB TCM at the Roosevelt Hotel	OTHER Venues
8:00 AM						Club TCM Opens 12:00 PM	
8:30 AM						Closes at Midnight	
9:00 AM		FATHER OF THE BRIDE	CITY LIGHTS	I NEVER SANG FOR MY	STELLA DALLAS		THE JUNGLE BOOK
9:30 AM		9:00AM	9:15AM	FATHER	9:00AM		El Capitan 9:00AM
0:00 AM	HANDPRINT CEREMONY WITH JERRY LEWIS		▲ Jason Lee	9:15AM			ologram en
0:30 AM	10:00AM			♣ Illeana Douglas			
1:00 AM	♣ Jerry Lewis						
1:30 AM		DISCUSSION	MR. DEEDS GOES TO TOWN	I DEMEMBED MAMA	HANNAH AND HER SISTERS		MARY POPPINS
2:00 PM		GODZILLA: THE JAPANESE	11:45AM	I REMEMBER MAMA 11:45AM	11:45AM		El Capitan
2:30 PM		ORIGINAL		A Richard Corliss		MOM AND THE MOVIES:	11:30AM  Richard Sherman
1:00 PM		11:45PM				A CONVERSATION WITH RICHARD CORLISS	Nicharu Sherman
1:30 PM		♣ Gareth Edwards, Eddy Von Mueller, Bruce Goldstein				The Hollywood Roosevelt	DISCUSSION
2:00 PM	THE GOOD, THE BAD AND	Widelier, Bruce Goldstein				12:30PM A Richard Corliss	
2:30 PM	THE UGLY					A CONVERSATION WITH THELMA	
3:00 PM	2:00PM	DISCUSSION	STORMY WEATHER 2:45PM	THE FAMILY BUSINESS:		SCHOONMAKER The Hollywood Roosevelt	DISCUSSION
3:30 PM		THE GOODBYE GIRL	■ Donald Bogle, Bruce	A TRIBUTE TO HUBLEY ANIMATION	DISCUSSION	2:30PM	HOW GREEN WAS MY VAL
4:00 PM		3:00PM	Goldstein	3:00PM	THE GREAT GATSBY	Thelma Schoonmaker, Cari Beauchamp	El Capitan
4:30 PM		Richard Dreyfuss	DISCUSSION	Leonard Maltin	3:30PM	HOLLYWOOD HOME MOVIES:	3:00PM
5:00 PM					■ David Ladd	TREASURES FROM THE ACADEMY FILM ARCHIVES	Maureen O'Hara
5:30 PM			THE GODFATHER PART II	THE STRANGER'S RETURN		The Hollywood Roosevelt	
6:00 PM			5:30PM	5:30PM	WRITTEN ON THE WIND	<b>4:30PM</b> ♣ Randy Haberkamp, Lynn Kirste	
6:30 PM	DISCUSSION	DISCUSSION			6:00PM	A CONVERSATION WITH RICH-	DISCUSSION
		BELL, BOOK AND CANDLE			♣ Gregg Kilday	ARD SHERMAN The Hollywood Roosevelt	THE NUTTY PROFESSOR
7:00 PM	A HARD DAY'S NIGHT 6:30PM	6:15PM				<b>6:30PM</b> ♣ Richard Sherman,	El Capitan
7:30 PM	Alec Baldwin, Don Was	A Kim Novak				Leonard Maltin	6:15PM 🔓 Jerry Lewi
8:00 PM				HAT CHECK GIRL 8:00PM		THE MUPPET MOVIE  Poolside	
8:30 PM				* Katie Trainor, Anne Morra		8:00PM	
9:00 PM	SORCERER	DISCUSSION				♣ Bill Hader	
9:30 PM	9:15PM	THE PAWNBROKER	THIS IS SPINAL TAP		DISCUSSION		DISCUSSION
0:00 PM	♣ William Friedkin	9:15PM	9:45PM	HER SISTER'S SECRET	THE NAKED CITY		THE WOMEN
0:30 PM		Quincy Jones		10:00PM ♣ Arianne Ulmer Cipes,	9:30PM ♣ Tiffany Vazquez		El Capitan 9:30PM
1:00 PM				Jan-Christopher Horak			Anna Kendrick
1:30 PM							
2:00 AM					FREAKS		
2:30 AM					12:00AM ♣ Dana Gould		
1:00 AM					- Dana dodia		
1:30 AM							

TIME	TCL CHINESE IMAX	EGYPTIAN Theatre	CHINESE Multiplex 1	CHINESE Multiplex 4	CHINESE MULTIPLEX 6	CLUB TCM at the Roosevelt Hotel	OTHER Venues
3:00 AM	IIII DA	1112/11112	mozni zzx i	MOZIII ZEX I	MOZIII ZZA O	Club TCM Opens 12:00 PM	TENDED
3:30 AM						Closes at Midnight	
:00 AM				A TRIBUTE TO MICKEY			
:30 AM	FIDDLER ON THE ROOF 9:15AM	DISCUSSION	TOKYO STORY	ROONEY: NATIONAL VELVET			
:00 AM	Norman Jewison, John Wil-	ACADEMY CONVERSATIONS: THE ADVENTURES OF ROBIN	9:15AM	9:00AM 💄 Eddie Muller,	SUNDAY IN NEW YORK	CLASSIC MOVIE MEMO-	
:30 AM	liams, Lynn Stalmaster	HOOD		Margaret O'Brien	10:00AM	RABILIA APPRAISALS BY BONHAMS	
:00 AM		9:15AM				Lobby	
:30 AM	DISCUSSION	Craig Barron, Ben Burtt		5TH AVENUE GIRL		10:00AM	
::00 PM				12:00PM			
:30 PM			• BIOGUADION	Cari Beauchamp		JUDY GARLAND:	
:00 PM		CAT ON A HOT TIN ROOF 12:45PM	DISCUSSION  WE HOLL AND IS OBJECT		BEST BOY	A LEGENDARY FILM CAREER The Hollywood Roosevelt	LIVE FROM THE TCM
1:30 PM	GONE WITH THE WIND		MR. HOLLAND'S OPUS 12:45PM		1:00PM	12:30PM	CLASSIC FILM FESTIVA The Montalbán Theatre
2:00 PM	1:30PM		Richard Dreyfuss	ON APPROVAL	🛔 Ira Wohl	🛔 John Fricke	1:00PM
2:30 PM				2:00PM			
3:00 PM				▲ Jeffrey Vance	DISCUSSION	20 YEARS OF TCM ON-AIR	
3:30 PM		DISCUSSION				The Hollywood Roosevelt 3:00PM	
:00 PM		THE HEART IS A LONELY			EASTER PARADE		
1:30 PM		HUNTER	THE QUIET MAN	EMPLOYEES' ENTRANCE	4:15PM		
5:00 PM		3:45PM	4:30PM	4:30PM	♣ John Fricke		
5:30 PM		Alan Arkin	Nancy Schoenberger				
6:00 PM							
6:30 PM							
7:00 PM				THE GREAT GATSBY	HOBSON'S CHOICE		
7:30 PM	THE WIZARD OF OZ	THE LODGER	THE LADY FROM SHANGHAI	7:00PM	7:15PM		
3:00 PM	7:30PM	7:30PM  The Mont Alto Motion	7:30PM				
3:30 PM		Picture Orchestra					
9:00 PM						OFFICIAL CLOSING NIGHT PARTY	
9:30 PM						The Hollywood Roosevelt	
0:00 PM						9:00PM	
):30 PM							
:00 PM							
:30 PM							
2:00 AM							
2:30 AM							
1:00 AM							
1:30 AM							